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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Sratement of Reccipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

L_JenO\ R Dolkexs  _ chaipeson, and T, _JenaGe Ine—

(printname) (prini reunc)

Treasurer of the _ _E(_\-_Q_J:jd'g _@_&(\J\i%l(_ ‘DOJ;Q.(" . o
Committce, located at__ Q) _Bo¥%_22 .IQ\?(\@\QH’ NS _O30PN

(1 1ailing addrees) (townieiy) {s1a1c) (7ip code)

report that the Committec bas receiprs or expenditures zxceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following veport of receipts a1 d expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECREIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *Tur: 18 O August 20 W Seplember 3 O September 17 C
Receipts:
1) Towal of all receiprs i this report 1) % (aﬂOl Hb
2) Towl of all receipts in pre -ious teports 2) 3 Q -
3) Total of all primary election receipss 10 date 3) ‘S_Cﬂﬂol_-_LL(Q —
{Add lines | and 2)
Expenditures:
4) Towl expenditures in this report 4 $_ 3061, 33 _
5) Total of expenditures in p evious rcports 5 3 O
6) Tota) of all primary electi m expenditires 1o date 6) S_W‘Z,OJD:L_B:S_
(Add lines 4 and 5) RECE'VED
7) Balavce if SURPLUS N s 3934.13
| AUG 212014
8) Balance if DEFICIT R)  §- -
NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Cuaned va_ﬂ,\,. | A A n
Sénémrc of Chedrrni Signatw¥ of Treasurer ' i

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 66 16

Secretar o of State’s Office, Stute Hounse, Room 204, Coneord, New Haompshire 0330)
Phone: 603-27]-3242 -- Nax. 603-271-6316 -- http.i/sos.nh.gov
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Candidate or Committee Name Fere v\ § Oﬁ %35 ,.ﬁ,N /MUDr.,_,.ﬁ»\

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Reporiing Period eading ‘$CMWC st 20

2014

Full Name of Coutnbuior Post Office Address Awmount of Daie Aggregate® If conwibution or aggregate conribution
(Alplabetical Order) Coumibution Received  Contnbutions is over $100 list:
uM.m.m\ %E . o Date Occupation aud  Place of Busiuess
Total of receipts uniternized ($25 or under) in thisreport §
o Gadicare wo wkivh election expenditure annlics
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Paid to Whom Post Office Address Amount of Date of ***Primary/Geaeral  Nature of Expenditure
Expeuse Expense . .
Stagles 124 @k \ola Ambest aton 1204 el3j@mY N ~Gruw Ssopplies
ity ot Noswn 720 main St Nasywie adee 2loe® WSy m Dem. Boman, Vot Wet
Qrweal DR Oress Y ek Sk Contpad 100 G)i|anly. % . Ad W Prosram
Hode Om W ANE}NE Fale o ﬁoROﬁO/ w% e _n‘WE{v g 0O !nH\J.gu e wﬁ\_u.m.\Cv.,oJﬂ MOK-:‘M
NYDP S N SOt Coneprdd '30%  efil]20 [y [ Converhion (o
City ok Coiagt Contanl MW 3.0 ohafwtd Rrfasy
b@v@ﬁ@;rg@%@%@oﬁb&&uEﬁb@F B [ Pewdey
Pronprda bl Shvdo A Tewgn VY Cont Sty 457 7)3)z01y . |y 0 “Dest'sn

*List occupation and place of business if (oral exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6

!
{
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Ak Bl 2356 Hummer St merville MR 204y -2 & 2122 W.T N[ty Cae
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. s 0.0\ Tizy|204Y 53@?. Y
ESot Gal ST &dm st Washuoo 5344 glolzoly ‘nespith
Ak B\u 25 Summav S Smenatle e 2oy \3.4 2(n|zoy Fee

2500 BBON topro
CopyShop \O Nodern @\vd. ¥ Prbiedd | k-

Teoseyshn | WS e 9l Wy oL
The Greske Qg 20 Ligviend Y, fnd Soegio
sao b Yred Dy M damaad e A10:00  @lief 1y
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Qonor Last Nastit tonas Fisst WNanie Donar Adde 1 Dyrar St Dongy iy Amoont Lo Compincar &3deT  ponplpopr (10 Emplnuss Ciame Emplooer 20
. ' B NS R S 1Y RO §250.08 CGPBfIONE G, U ) : A oo
: w 3 N 3052 $5000° - - 6/A8J2014 000 - $iate Represeniunn . : :
Wichael It locust Lane 3052 $100.00 6/24/1014
X Dean 356 Beezh Hik Rd. Andover N& 3206 $25 U0 /332008
’ .. hasstasta 28S. Main St Nont Veinan NH as7 S250) /3712014
R Calviong S55C Kedly Dr Kailua Hi 6734 $5000 711372044
\ Lo . bernaed 283/2Rip Rd Hanover NH 375% $250 00 7/12/2Q14 Sute Represeatative NH House
.m.miwwi. Gigh - Alice 135 Temple Rd. WViitton NH 1086 $ 25 00 2/18/2014 1843 Carmer self
wu._“_mz. ﬁ.\...: UL Alice 135 Ternple Rd NH 3086 S S0.00 &/14/2014 15:14 tarmer self
Fre 1 A 135 Yeunple Rd Wiitan NH 3086 $ 2503 &/18/2014 000 farmer self
Elizabeth 19 Lo Ad Oany NR 038 45000 6/14/20i4
o sed 14 Shedd Bd Hew Baston NH 3070 % 250.00 8162014 11:5 Atty B80M Envimanmente] & Land Law
o T Meriss2 5 Laurel Ave Witminglon (AT 1887 S B0 6/30/7014 §5:48 convultant NHRSC 9S Spring St Concord NH 1301
 Patrice 115 forest Lane Stanfod NY 12367 S 25000 8§/10/2016 19:04 Spach Therepist BOCES
' Amny and Midhael 102 tlnm St Millord RE 303 510000 6/18/2014
PO Box 22 Templa NH J0oss & 100.06 8/14/201412:45  Administsator Center for Auttioposophy
136 Frosgect St mltard NH 55 S 2500 7/10/2014 1248 Director Ricoh Printing Sy serns Americs S2ESI K 13 1Aifard wil 3a55
45 Moplewoad OF Tetiple ity 3084 § 25.00 €/4/2014 1.10 Stusent None
LT William Box 760 New Castle NH 3854 S 108 Q0 /1712014920 not employed none L Cranfietd 5t Hew Castle HH 3884
P hicherd fO Box 263 Greenville RH 048 $50.00)
.. Gene 33 Foster R4 Temple HH ngs § RIECH 8/14/205416.33 MuSIcIan teathes Frest Church Jafley
Ll Susan 587 suger HillHd Easton NE 580 S25 00 €/19/2014
o Thomas 1465 Hooksett Rd. Urnt 114 Hooks=1t L Q310186 S 200 B/i%/2014 1054 programner none
" Diane 22 Gregg S\ Wintan HH RIVE (3 S15 00 572412014 Spexch Iherapiat N.erdmack School District
t lune 2) Piscotaquiz Rd. Conzord NH 3301 Lenoe 6/9/ 24
" Burlars E1 Fairvizw Ave, Henniker NB 1242 525 00 6/1D/2014
T pabn 54 Hizh 1. Pererborough NH 3458 S100.00 8/27/2014
= Benjaimin 125 Cunningham Pond Road Viarner NH EVIE - FENVN] Ofaifluie 30 28 Shaediar, Lepat e ouk LYY
T Sybvia 4 Ciergy Crrele Nushuz N 3063 $75.00 6/18/2014
" Lincaln 56 Memorial Highavay Temple N Miss $300.00 /1942014 0-00
7 Semmes 105 Qid Masoa Center Rd Greenwntle &H INE S 2500 ©/5/201417:28 ot employed Nt ermployed
L Rathony &5 Abbot Hill kd Wiitan NH 305k S0 00 €f22{/ 2010
s I CETY 4@ Goldsmith Rozd Wiitan NH 308E & 25.00 /1942014 20.01 Kot employed Hot employed
| o ptice 135 Temple #d Witton NH ME6 S 000 €/8/3014 2219 Fasernn sl
. Eates 152 Windy Row Peterbotough RH 3548 SH000 (/1272014
Toun 203 Old Revalutioneny Rd lempte NH 345% 430000 inking /3073010 it zker Self-employed
“lou SE hatnes st fnushua {1 3069 ¢ 1% 0] 5152014 1100 enging ¢ mule
LAt L ivas o i SO e N win? 10 £/19/1012 0 00
“bohn and Mary Aan  S1 Qusil Kun Dr Hudson #H 3051 510030 611812014
32 Fastes R, lemple WH 3084 550 00 7/19/2014
PO BOX 267 HARCQCK NH 3449 § 25 00 6/4/2014 1651 lot employed Notemployed
9 jafield Court South Patomac MO wmase § 00 6/2/2014 1505 tAansgement Cansullant Booz Allzn Hamiitan
2 McDaniels Di. Brookline HWH 3033 $5000 3/19/2Q14Q:0)
467 Caral Ave. Manchester WH k3 i g] saL.un $/22{2014
518 Francestown Hd. Bennmglon HH 3411 $10.00 /1372014
$18 Fran-estown Rd. Bennington NH 3422 $29500 8/9/z014
90 Gld Witton Road Mont Vernon NH 2057 $ 5007 7/4{2014 10:51 NOT IMPLOYED NA
139 North State St Concord NH 3301 £409.09 6f2/2014
60 Lbervy 5102 Mancliesier RH 3104 $100.00 6/24/2014
17 Fannar fd Rindge NH 3464 $50.00 771972014
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mn—“.:_u..; Richasd
Shaffer Hammond Sl
Shepherdson Marjoiwe
Shields Sussy-Hose

John

Stews

Graham

Hiflda

Xen

Ken
Swanson Richard
Trefonides Phyllis
Vamey Oynthiz
Weber Lucy
Wells Karin
Williams Kemit
Yomka NIy Lyis

Deaters and Blpisdell

SEA PAC

Lrought over fram U.Aer tor State Rep

i4 Mason Street

oG vony

17 Havenod Rd.

16 West End HighveayWilion
10 ridpecrest wast

13 Qwas Court

A21 N Beverly Drive sune 260
271 Chestiut Hilf Rd
67 Stadaw Lake

220 Rveid2te Rd

23 Rape Ferry Road

75 Qid Dublin Ré

11 Delawaie Rd

46 South St

233 Gestview Drive

& Filield St

18 vespa tzne

55 Old Jetfrey Rtd

185 Colburn Rd

31 Curtis F2un Rd.

133 Howard Hill ®d

PO Bux 37

36 A Ocezn Blvd

6 Poweisbridgpc Hd.

94 Pieasant 5¢

PO Hox 13127

6 Veterans Rd, Uit 21
11 Vinton Or,

20 fufgewood Di.

80 Lyma Road #1022
179 Stonegaty: Farm hd
178 Stonegats Fasm i
783 Mason Rd.

1¢ Unden St

G cCurdy Rd

217 Gl Keene Road
82 Garlond \Vay

3% Buras Will [kd.

SITae 2

72 North Main St
207 Nourth I 2la St

Medford
Hiflsbar nugh
Mont Vemon

starsdabz
Meromack
Baverky Hills
New 8astan
Salem

Nev Beston
Hanover
Hanveook
Naghua

Bath

laffrey

Hashva

wnashun
Feterborough
iemrple

Wilton

lempie

Mont Vernon
Rordh Homptan
Cancord
Mzdboroush
Wikon
Ambher s
Panaraok
Arrtherst
Hanover
Temphe
Tewple

Whilon
Grank
New Buston

Walpute
Peteshauough
Wilton

—afa

Cunund
Conord

han
NH
NH
NH
NY
NH

NH
HNH
WH
WH
NH
WH
bk
NH
1314
NH
NH
NH
NH
wWH
NH
(1731
WH
KNH
N#
NH
NH
hE
NH
NH
HNH
NH
wm.e,
L
N4
NH
KH
Y
WH
WH

4433
3244
Jos7
2086
0583
3054
40210
3a70
30729
3070
3755
3549
3052
4530
2452
03050 £5]
E(V:YY
3458
UL
3086
3084
ERY)
1862
345y
3185
3086
031
3301
EXEN
3455
3084
3048
3086
2445
2070
3608
03458 20
084
3058
im
3301

w

R R R %

w

$
5
)

P
5101.00
52500
$100
50.00
$50.00
83.33
$50.00
8§31
51600
1010.00
$25.00
500
200

S0 00
S0.00
250
45000
40,00
$10700
10402
160,90
10.00

$192.00 in kind

W

w

w

$2000
100.00

W00
52800

E TR NS
10.00
200 00
S00.0%
5000
$50.00
25.00
102.09
29009
$100.00
$25.00
$25000
425004
§543 30
$6,901.46

s e
vimpaeas i

1/10/2014
111212018
6/38/2014 ¢:00
7/30/2014 1325
8/14/7014 0:00
8/15/2014 18 55
6/18/2014 .00
8/15/2016 13:03
5/29/2014
7/21/2014 1¢:37
6/15/2014
6/13/2014 1703
8/15/2014 17:04
6/17/2014 1011
77272034 2208
8/15/2084 15:14
1116/2014
6/16/2014 18:08
5/28/2014
/1472014 28:34
7/2542034 12:45
H/15/241432:36
8/18/2014
6/19/2014
8/15/2034 11:33
8/15/2014 14 11
6/13/2014
Ctvarinean on

Llnrreri e

8/15/2014 L2:37
7/25/20169 17
6/17/2014
7/30/201413 38
6/14/1014
€/21/2014 904
7/3v/101416°S2
6/3/2014 12.00
7/15/2014
7/4/2014
7122/20140°60
7/24/ 2014
5/29/2014 0:00
<-TOTAL AMOUNT

nof empinyed
bookeeper

Artist
Retired
Not éemployed

state begislator

no! emplayed

Medicz! Physics (ansultani
Not employed

techinicsl edaar

ot employud

Libranian

Hot empluyed
Contruller
Eduustor
Grephic Designer

Artist
Not enplayed

Not employed
Nt einployed
Hot emplayed
Develnpment Diredar

retired
Stale Representalmve
HNot empluyed

L.

latfy wayns assoziaies
<l

ol employed

NH

noneE 11 Detaware Rg
Selt

Not employed

Sys<terns Docnracntalion, ke

Notemployed

Rashua NH

%0

Not employed
Seenera Researth UG
Sell

Sel-empinyed

Self

Nuf employed

Not employed
Nt employed
Mot empluyed
Histarzal Sociery vl C

e Caunty

none
NH House of Represcitativas
HNot einpluyed

3962



